Placing
1

HwowoNwouh~wnN

[y
[Eny

=
N

13

14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21

School

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Cannon Hill Anglican College
St Eugene College

St Eugene College

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Brisbane Boys' College
Heights College

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Cannon Hill Anglican College
Benowa SHS

Heights College

Southern Cross Catholic
Cannon Hill Anglican College
Southern Cross Catholic
Southern Cross Catholic
Southern Cross Catholic
Brigidine College

Southern Cross Catholic
Southern Cross Catholic
Southern Cross Catholic
Stanwell State School
Heights College

Kings' Christian College
Brisbane Boys' College
Southern Cross Catholic
Kings' Christian College
Kings' Christian College
Oonoonba SS

Immanuel Lutheran College

The Rockhampton Grammar School
The Rockhampton Grammar School

2020 Spaghetti Bridge Competition Results

Team Name
Chactastic
Spathetic
Fettucini

| Don't Really Know
Bridge Bois

BBC2

Solo Man
Unbreakable
Other Bridge Bois
Nerds of a Feather
Safety Last

Kippa Ring 5B
Pastafarians
Woody Point 4
Woody Point 6
Kippa Ring 6B
Group 2
Scarborough Year 5
Woody Point 5
Kippa Ring 6A
The Star Chickens
Solo Girl

CJAC

BBC1

Kippa Ring 5A
Neala

Hey Jude

No Names
Contractor

Toes

Emon

Mass of
Bridge (g)
299
299
291
258
289
231
280
223
292
292
278
579
282
709
664
549
295
409
498
466
292
295
241
274
481
284
292
298
224
251
262

Max Load
(kg)
76.7
25.8
23.8
19.9
19.9

16
14.8
13
12.6
11
10.7
9.7
9.1
8.8
8.3
8
6.6
6.2
6.1
5.9
5.7
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.2
5
49
4.9
4.5
4.4
4.4

Issues

Mass of Bridge
Mass of Bridge
Mass of Bridge
Mass of Bridge
Mass of Bridge
Mass of Bridge
Mass of Bridge

Length

Mass of Bridge

Length



Placing
22
23

24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39

40
41

42
43
44

School

Heights College

McAuley College

The Rockhampton Grammar School
Southern Cross Catholic

The Rockhampton Grammar School
The Rockhampton Grammar School
Cannon Hill Anglican College
Stanwell State School

Heights College

Pimlico State High School

Brigidine College

Stanwell State School

Pimlico State High School

Kings' Christian College

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Heights College

The Rockhampton Grammar School
The Rockhampton Grammar School
The Rockhampton Grammar School
The Rockhampton Grammar School
The Rockhampton Grammar School
Cannon Hill Anglican College
Oonoonba SS

St Eugene College

The Rockhampton Grammar School
Noosa Christian College

St Eugene College

McAuley College

The Rockhampton Grammar School
The Rockhampton Grammar School
The Rockhampton Grammar School

2020 Spaghetti Bridge Competition Results

Team Name

Safety Last #2
McAuley Green
Jade and Grace
Scarborough Year 6
Evans-Luis City
Horidon
Pastanauts

The Bridge of Flimsiness

Compulsory
Karma

Group 1

The Gluiest
Forest-Cameron
Odd Bridge Out
Pasta la Vista

| have no idea
Smithtown

Team 1

Harbour

Team 6

Uplexxell

Mission Impastable
DinoNuggies
Catrina

Eden, Lavani, Sasha
NCC

Tom

The 3 Spaghets
Dolphin Diamond
Vol Village

Team 5

Mass of

Bridge (g)

262
283
305
513
293
300
209
251
510
295
355
289
295
288
296
294
291
661
278
235
227
298
233
298
236
245
261
255
223
263
292

Max Load
(kg)
4.3
4.3
4.2

4
3.9
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.1

3
2.9
2.9
2.8
2.6
2.6
2.3
2.2
2.1
2.1

2

2
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.8
1.7
1.7
1.7

Issues

Mass of Bridge

Mass of Bridge

Mass of Bridge

Mass of Bridge

Mass of Bridge

Length

Length

Length



Placing

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

School

Ormiston College

Ormiston College

The Rockhampton Grammar School
The Rockhampton Grammar School
The Rockhampton Grammar School
Ormiston College

Immanuel Lutheran College

The Rockhampton Grammar School
Oonoonba SS

McAuley College

McAuley College

Ormiston College

Engadine College

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Oonoonba SS

Immanuel Lutheran College
McAuley College

The Rockhampton Grammar School
Brigidine College

Oonoonba SS

Engadine College

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Ormiston College

Kings' Christian College

McAuley College

2020 Spaghetti Bridge Competition Results

Team Name

Fun Sponge

The Pasta Masters
Team 3

Team 2

Jolt City

Team Jarl
Hunter/Willis
Donutree

PALM Trees
McAuley Black
McAuley Orange
Team Jam
Bridge 1

Big Brain

We don't have one yet
Murphy/Colless
McAuley Navy
Team 4

Group 3

The Favourites
Bridge 2
Brandon Jam
Cool Bananas
Nice Rice

Far Out!

Mass of

Bridge (g)

362
364
404
216
291
224
270
296
155
152
212
175
227
251
185
299
208
227
277
240
156
230
237
252

Max Load
(kg)
1.7
1.7
1.5
1.2
1.2

1
1
1
0.95
0.9
0.9
0.8
0.7
0.7
0.69
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.35
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.01

Issues
Mass of Bridge
Mass of Bridge
Mass of Bridge

Length

Length

Broken on delivery



