2020 Spaghetti Bridge Competition Results

			Mass of	Max Load	
Placing	School	Team Name	Bridge (g)	(kg)	Issues
1	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Chactastic	299	76.7	
2	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Spathetic	299	25.8	
3	St Eugene College	Fettucini	291	23.8	
4	St Eugene College	I Don't Really Know	258	19.9	
5	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Bridge Bois	289	19.9	
6	Brisbane Boys' College	BBC2	231	16	
7	Heights College	Solo Man	280	14.8	
8	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Unbreakable	223	13	
9	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Other Bridge Bois	292	12.6	
10	Benowa SHS	Nerds of a Feather	292	11	
11	Heights College	Safety Last	278	10.7	
	Southern Cross Catholic	Kippa Ring 5B	579	9.7	Mass of Bridge
12	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Pastafarians	282	9.1	
	Southern Cross Catholic	Woody Point 4	709	8.8	Mass of Bridge
	Southern Cross Catholic	Woody Point 6	664	8.3	Mass of Bridge
	Southern Cross Catholic	Kippa Ring 6B	549	8	Mass of Bridge
13	Brigidine College	Group 2	295	6.6	
	Southern Cross Catholic	Scarborough Year 5	409	6.2	Mass of Bridge
	Southern Cross Catholic	Woody Point 5	498	6.1	Mass of Bridge
	Southern Cross Catholic	Kippa Ring 6A	466	5.9	Mass of Bridge
14	Stanwell State School	The Star Chickens	292	5.7	
15	Heights College	Solo Girl	295	5.6	
	Kings' Christian College	CJAC	241	5.5	Length
16	Brisbane Boys' College	BBC1	274	5.5	
	Southern Cross Catholic	Kippa Ring 5A	481	5.2	Mass of Bridge
17	Kings' Christian College	Neala	284	5	
18	Kings' Christian College	Hey Jude	292	4.9	
19	Oonoonba SS	No Names	298	4.9	
20	Immanuel Lutheran College	Contractor	224	4.5	
	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Toes	251	4.4	Length
21	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Emon	262	4.4	

2020 Spaghetti Bridge Competition Results

			Mass of	Max Load	
Placing	School	Team Name	Bridge (g)	(kg)	Issues
22	Heights College	Safety Last #2	262	4.3	
23	McAuley College	McAuley Green	283	4.3	
	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Jade and Grace	305	4.2	Mass of Bridge
	Southern Cross Catholic	Scarborough Year 6	513	4	Mass of Bridge
24	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Evans-Luis City	293	3.9	
25	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Horidon	300	3.7	
26	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Pastanauts	209	3.6	
27	Stanwell State School	The Bridge of Flimsiness	251	3.6	
	Heights College	Compulsory	510	3.6	Mass of Bridge
28	Pimlico State High School	Karma	295	3.4	
	Brigidine College	Group 1	355	3.4	Mass of Bridge
29	Stanwell State School	The Gluiest	289	3.1	
30	Pimlico State High School	Forest-Cameron	295	3	
31	Kings' Christian College	Odd Bridge Out	288	2.9	
32	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Pasta la Vista	296	2.9	
33	Heights College	I have no idea	294	2.8	
34	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Smithtown	291	2.6	
	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Team 1	661	2.6	Mass of Bridge
35	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Harbour	278	2.3	
36	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Team 6	235	2.2	
37	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Uplexxell	227	2.1	
38	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Mission Impastable	298	2.1	
	Oonoonba SS	DinoNuggies	233	2	Length
39	St Eugene College	Catrina	298	2	
	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Eden, Lavani, Sasha	236	1.9	Length
40	Noosa Christian College	NCC	245	1.9	
41	St Eugene College	Tom	261	1.9	
	McAuley College	The 3 Spaghets	255	1.8	Length
42	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Dolphin Diamond	223	1.7	
43	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Vol Village	263	1.7	
44	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Team 5	292	1.7	

2020 Spaghetti Bridge Competition Results

			Mass of	Max Load	
Placing	School	Team Name	Bridge (g)	(kg)	Issues
	Ormiston College	Fun Sponge	362	1.7	Mass of Bridge
	Ormiston College	The Pasta Masters	364	1.7	Mass of Bridge
45	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Team 3	404	1.5	Mass of Bridge
46	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Team 2	216	1.2	
47	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Jolt City	291	1.2	
48	Ormiston College	Team Jarl	224	1	
49	Immanuel Lutheran College	Hunter/Willis	270	1	
50	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Donutree	296	1	
	Oonoonba SS	PALM Trees	155	0.95	Length
51	McAuley College	McAuley Black	152	0.9	
52	McAuley College	McAuley Orange	212	0.9	
53	Ormiston College	Team Jam	175	0.8	
54	Engadine College	Bridge 1	227	0.7	
55	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Big Brain	251	0.7	
56	Oonoonba SS	We don't have one yet	185	0.69	
57	Immanuel Lutheran College	Murphy/Colless	299	0.5	
58	McAuley College	McAuley Navy	208	0.4	
59	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Team 4	227	0.4	
60	Brigidine College	Group 3	277	0.4	
	Oonoonba SS	The Favourites	240	0.35	Length
61	Engadine College	Bridge 2	156	0.2	
62	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Brandon Jam	230	0.2	
63	Ormiston College	Cool Bananas	237	0.2	
64	Kings' Christian College	Nice Rice	252	0.01	
	McAuley College	Far Out!			Broken on delivery